

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. Nos.19934, 19937, 20346, 20371, 20372, 21589, 21595 and 22343 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.10.2025	<u>SN, J</u> Heard Sri Sricharan Telaprolu, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner. At the request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Higher Education, appearing on behalf of the respondents, list on 17.10.2025 under the same caption. _____ SN,J Skj/dpm	