

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.19934,19937,20372,20371,20346,21589,21595 and
22343 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.04.2026	<u>JS,J</u> At request of learned counsel Assistant Government Pleader, list on 18.06.2026. B/o Rev/bv	